BEFORE THE ILLINOIS POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS,)	
by KWAME RAOUL,)	
Attorney General of the State of Illinois,)	
)	
Complainant,)	PCB No. 2022-079
)	(Enforcement - Air)
v.		
)	
)	
CURLESS FLYING SERVICE, INC.,)	
an Illinois corporation, and)	
FARM AIR, INC., an Illinois corporation,)	
)	
Respondents.)	

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

The undersigned, as attorney, enters his appearance as behalf of Respondents Curless Flying Service,

Inc. and Farm Air, Inc.

/s/ Jennifer A. Dancy
Attorney for Respondents Curless Flying
Service, Inc. and Farm Air Inc.

Name: Jennifer A. Dancy - jdancy@tresslerllp.com

Attorney for: Curless Flying Service and Farm Air Inc.

Address: 233 South Wacker Drive, 61st Floor

Chicago, Illinois 60606

Telephone: (312) 627-4158

Attorney No: 6339998

I certify that a copy of the within instrument was served on all parties who have appeared and have not heretofore been found by the Court to be in default for failure to plead.

Respectfully submitted,

TRESSLER, LLP

By: <u>/s/ Jennifer A. Dancy</u> Jennifer A. Dancy #6339998

Electronic Filing: Received, Clerk's Office 09/30/2022

Service List

For the Complainant:

Christina L. Nannini, #6327367 Assistant Attorney General 500 South Second Street Springfield, Illinois 62704 <u>christina.nannini@ilag.gov</u> (217) 782-903